NTN Oliwka do skérek i paznokci

Cynamon
Cinnamon

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet
Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Coumarin,
Eugenol, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Czerwone jabtko

Red apple

Ingredients: Parafinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet
Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Hexyl Cinnamal,
Benzyl Benzoate, Linalool, Benzyl Salicylate, Citronellol, d-Limonene,
Citral, [+/-]CI 16255, CI1 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Guma balonowa

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Bubble Gum Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Qil, Parfum, Linalool, [+/-]
CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Mango Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Mango Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel QOil, Parfum, Benzyl
Alcohol, Benzyl Salicylate, d-Limonene, Linalool, Benzyl Benzoate,
Geraniol [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Truskawka Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Strawberry Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Benzyl
Benzoate, d-Limonene, Linalool, Citronellol, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090,
CI 19140, CI 26100

Wisénia Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Cherry Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Amyl
Cinnamal, d-Limonene, Benzyl Alcohol, Amylcinnamyl Alcohol, Hexyl
Cinnamal, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Banan Ingredients: Parafinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Banana Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Eugenol,
[+/-]CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Brzoskwinia Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Peach Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum,
d-Limonene, Linalool, Hexyl Cinnamal, Benzyl Salicylate [+/-] CI
16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Kokos Ingredients: Parafinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Coconut Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Coumarin,
Hexyl Cinnamal, Linalool, [+/-]CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Limonka Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Lime Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum,
d-Limonene, Citral, Linalool, Citronellol [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI
19140, CI 26100

Wanilia Ingredients: Parafinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet

Vanilla Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel QOil, Parfum, Benzyl

Benzoate, Coumarin, d-Limonene, Linalool. Citronellol, [+/-]CI 16255,
CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

PL: Oliwka do skorek i paznokci

Sposob uzycia: Wmasowac w czysta, suchg skore watow okotopaznokciowych i paznokcie.
Ostrzezenia: Chroni¢ przed dzie¢mi. Po dostaniu sie do oczu przemy¢ wodg i skontaktowac sie z
lekarzem. Przechowywac w temp. ponizej 25°C. Chroni¢ przed bezposrednim dzialaniem promieni

stonecznych.

EN: Cuticle and nail oil

How to use: Massage into clean, dry skin around the cuticles and nails.




Warnings: Keep out of reach of children. If it gets into the eyes, rinse with water and contact a
doctor. Store at a temperature below 25°C. Protect from direct sunlight.

ES: Aceite para cuticulas y ufias
Como utilizar: Masajear en la piel limpia y seca alrededor de las cuticulas y las ufias.

Advertencias: Manténgase fuera del alcance de los nifios. En caso de contacto con los ojos, enjuagar
con agua y contactar a un médico. Almacenar a una temperatura inferior a 25°C. Proteger de la luz
solar directa.

IT: Olio per cuticole e unghie
Metodo di utilizzo: Massaggiare sulla pelle pulita e asciutta intorno alle cuticole e alle unghie.

Avvertenze: Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini. In caso di contatto con gli occhi, risciacquare
con acqua e contattare un medico. Conservare a una temperatura inferiore a 25°C. Proteggere dalla
luce solare diretta.

FR: Huile pour cuticules et ongles
Méthode d'utilisation: Masser sur la peau propre et seche autour des cuticules et des ongles.

Avertissements: Conserver hors de portée des enfants. En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer a l'eau
et consulter un médecin. Conserver a une température inférieure a 25°C. Protéger de la lumiere
directe du soleil.

DA: Negle- og neglebandsolie

Anvendelsesmetode: Massér ind i ren, tgr hud omkring neglebandene og neglene.
Warnhinweise: Opbevares utilgengeligt for bgrn. Hvis det kommer i gjnene, skyl med vand og
kontakt en leege. Opbevares ved en temperatur under 25°C. Beskyt mod direkte sollys.

DE: Nagel- und Nagelhautl
Verwendungsmethode: In die saubere, trockene Haut rund um Négel und Fingernédgel einmassieren.

Warnhinweise: Nicht in der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Bei Kontakt mit den Augen mit
Wasser spiilen und einen Arzt kontaktieren. Bei einer Temperatur unter 25°C lagern. Vor direkter
Sonneneinstrahlung schiitzen.

RO: Ulei pentru cuticule si unghii

Metoda de utilizare: Maseaza pe pielea curata si uscata in jurul cuticulelor si unghiilor.
Avertismente: A nu se lisa la indemana copiilor. In caz de contact cu ochii, clatiti cu apa si
consultati un medic. A se pastra la o temperatura sub 25°C. Protejati de lumina directa a soarelui.
CZ: Olej na kizicky a nehty

Zptsob pouziti: Vmasirujte do Cisté, suché pokozky kolem nehtovych lizZek a nehtd.
Upozornéni: Uchovavejte mimo dosah déti. Pri vniknuti do oci vyplachnéte vodou a kontaktujte
lékare. Skladujte pfi teploté pod 25°C. Chraiite pred pfimym slune¢nim zafenim.

EL: Adét embeppidag Kat vuyimv

Tpomog xprong: Kavte paoal oe kaBapo, oteyvo SEpPa yOpm amod Ta EMOVOXLX KoL To VUYL,
[Tpoeidonomoeig: Na puAdooetal pokpld amno nodid. e MePIMTOOT ENAPNG HE TA HATIA, SEMAVVETE
HE VEPO KOl EMKOWVAOVNOTE HE YaTpo. Na puAdocetan o€ Beppokpaoia kdtw twv 25°C.
[Tpootatedote amo v Gpeomn NAaKn aktivofoAia.



PT: Oleo para cuticulas e unhas

Modo de uso: Massageie na pele limpa e seca ao redor das cuticulas e unhas.

Adverténcias: Manter fora do alcance das criangas. Em caso de contato com os olhos, enxaguar com
agua e procurar um meédico. Armazenar a uma temperatura abaixo de 25°C. Proteger da luz solar
direta.

SK: Olej na koZicku a nechty

Sposob pouzitia: Vmasirujte do Cistej, suchej pokoZky okolo nechtov a nechtovych valov.
Upozorneni: Uchovavat' mimo dosahu deti. Pri zasiahnuti oc¢i oplachnite vodou a kontaktujte lekara.
Skladujte pri teplote pod 25°C. Chrarite pred priamym slnecnym Ziarenim.

SR: ¥Ybe 3a 3aHOKTHLIE U HOKTE

YryTcTBo 3a ynorpely: YMacupajTe Ha UHCTY, CyBY KOXKY OKO HOKTH]jy U HOKTH]Y.

Ynosopema: [Ipxatu BaH foxBara jelje. HakoH KOHTaKTa ca ourMa, UCIiepuTe BOJOM U KOHCY/ITYjTe
nekapa. UyBaTu Ha TeMrieparypu ucroz 25°1. 3aituture of AUPEeKTHe CyHUYeBe CBeT/IOCTHU.

NL: Nagel- en nagelriemolie

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Massage in de schone, droge huid rondom de nagelriemen en nagels.
Waarschuwingen: Buiten bereik van kinderen houden. Bij contact met de ogen, spoelen met water
en een arts raadplegen. Bewaren bij een temperatuur onder 25°C. Bescherm tegen direct zonlicht.

NO: Cuticle og negleolje

Bruksanvisning: Masser inn i ren, tegrr hud rundt negleband og negler.

Advarsler: Hold unna barn. Ved kontakt med gynene, skyll med vann og kontakt lege. Oppbevares
ved temperatur under 25°C. Beskyttes mot direkte sollys.

HU: Kutikula és korom olaj

Hasznalati utasitas: Masszirozza be a tiszta, szaraz bort a koromagyak és kormok kortil.
Figyelmeztetések: Gyermekektdl elzarva tartandd. Szembe keriilés esetén oblitse ki vizzel, és
forduljon orvoshoz. Tarolja 25°C alatt. Ovja a kozvetlen napfényt6l.

LT: Aliejus odeléms ir nagams

Naudojimo instrukcijas: Imasazuokite j Svaria, sausq oda aplink nagus ir odeles.

Ispéjimas: Saugoti nuo vaiky. Patekus j akis, praplauti vandeniu ir kreiptis j gydytojq. Laikyti
Zemesnéje nei 25°C temperatiiroje. Saugoti nuo tiesioginiy saulés spinduliy.

BG: Osro 3a KO)KUUYKU U HOKTU

WMHCTPYKLMUTe 3a ynoTpeba: MacakupaiiTe BbPXY UKCTa, CyXa KOXKa OKOJIO KYTUKY/IUTe U HOKTHUTE.
IIpepynipexxpenus: [la ce masu ot geua. I1pu nomnajgaHe B ourre U3I/IaKHETe C BOJA U Ce CBbpPrKeTe C
nekap. CbxpaHsiBaiiTe pu Temreparypa 1noj 25°C. [1a3eTe OT npsika c/TbHUeBa CBET/IMHaA.

HR: Ulje za zanoktice i nokte

Nacin koriStenja: Umasirajte u Cistu, suhu koZu oko zanoktica i noktiju.

Upozorenja: Cuvati izvan dohvata djece. U slu¢aju dodira s o¢ima, isprati vodom i obratiti se
lije¢niku. Cuvati na temperaturi ispod 25°C. Zastititi od izravne sunceve svjetlosti.

SV: Nagel- och nagelbandsolja

Anviandningssatt: Massera in pa ren, torr hud runt nagelband och naglar.

Varningstext: Forvaras odtkomligt for barn. Vid kontakt med 6gonen, skolj med vatten och kontakta
ldkare. Forvara vid en temperatur under 25°C. Skydda mot direkt solljus.



FI: Kynsinauha- ja kynsioljy

Kaéyttdohje: Hiero puhtaalle, kuivalle iholle kynsinauhojen ja kynsien ympérille.

Varoitukset: Sdilytettdva lasten ulottumattomissa. Jos tuotetta joutuu silmiin, huuhtele vedelld ja ota
yhteys ladkariin. Sdilyta alle 25°C lampétilassa. Suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta.



